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Proposed Agenda 
 

Monday, May 4, 2015 

1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Andersen Building  
Rooms 2370-2380 

 
 

1. Welcome & Introductions – Gretchen Ulbee,  DHS 

2. Stakeholders Meetings -  Gretchen Ulbee,  DHS 

 Purpose 

 Communications 
 

3. Special Needs BasicCare (SNBC) - Deborah Maruska, DHS 

 
4. SNBC Accessibility Survey – Rebecca Walsh, UCare 

 

5. Stratifying Health Care Quality Measures Using Socio-Demographic Factors  Report - Denise McCabe,  
Nicole Juan, MDH 

 
6. Behavioral Health Home - Jennifer Blanchard, DHS  

 
7. SIM Grant - Jennifer Blanchard, DHS  

 

8. IHP: Mat Spaan, DHS 
 

9. Transportation – Gretchen Ulbee, DHS 
 

10. Dual Demonstration Update - Sue Kvendru, DHS 

“Federal-State Partnership to Align Administrative Functions for Improvements in Medicare-Medicaid 

Beneficiary Experience” 

 Dual Demo Work Plan - Sue Kvendru 

 Stakeholder Conference – Lauren Siegel 

 MSHO/MSC+ Cultural Outreach - Lauren Siegel 

 Dual Demo Data – Brooke Hunter 

 
11. TEFT Grant - Rolf Hage, Tom Gossett, DHS  

 

12. Closing Statements and Next Meeting- Gretchen Ulbee, DHS 
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Acronyms 

ACO:  Accountable Care Organization 

Dual Demo: Dual Demonstration:  Dual Demonstration 

IHP:  Integrated Health Partnership:  Integrated Health Partnership 

SNBC:  Special Needs Basic Care:  Special Needs Basic Care 

SIM Grant: State Innovation Model Grant:  Health Reform Minnesota 

TEFT Grant Testing Experience and Functional Tools:  Medicaid.gov  

 

Department of Human Services Contact Information: 

Behavioral Health Home and SIM: Jennifer Blanchard: Jennifer.Blanchard@state.mn.us 

Dual Demo, MSHO and MSC+: Sue Kvendru: Sue.Kvendru@state.mn.us 

IHP:  Mat Spaan: Mathew.Spaan@state.mn.us 

SNBC: Deborah Maruska: Deb.Maruska@state.mn.us 

Manager SNP: Gretchen Ulbee: Gretchen.Ulbee@state.mn.us 

TEFT: Tom Gossett: Tom.l.Gossett@state.mn.us 

TEFT: Rolf Hage: Rolf.Hage@state.mn.us 

 

Minnesota Statewide Quality Reporting and Measurement System (SQRMS): Quality 

Measures and Socio-demographic Factors 

Nicole Juan: Nicole.Juan@state.mn.us 

Denies McCabe: Denise.McCabe@state.mn.us 

 

Thank you for your participation! 

SNP Dual Demo Webpage 

SNP MSHO Webpage 

SNP SNBC Webpage  

http://www.dhs.state.mn.us/main/idcplg?IdcService=GET_DYNAMIC_CONVERSION&RevisionSelectionMethod=LatestReleased&dDocName=dhs16_163573
http://www.dhs.state.mn.us/main/idcplg?IdcService=GET_DYNAMIC_CONVERSION&RevisionSelectionMethod=LatestReleased&dDocName=dhs16_161441
http://www.dhs.state.mn.us/SNBC
http://www.dhs.state.mn.us/healthreformmn
http://www.medicaid.gov/AffordableCareAct/Provisions/Community-Based-Long-Term-Services-and-Supports.html
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